
A 

Jriab Jabab 

2J•NINJ, a,dod-570017 
Telephone No: 0821-234338 

gaeo8:CESC/AHR/TRN/01/2024-TRNG/ 

1 

SI No Employee Name Smt/Sri 

3 

2 Suresh.S.M. 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Jedesedo eUdesdod "Service Excellence" ao Jdabd 2ri do: 20.01.20240 BJsddo 
5.00 daoi.

Hotel Sattvik (Emerald Clarks Inn Suites), No. 37, Link Main Road, C-Block, JP Nagar, 3rd Phase,
Vishweshwara Nagara, Mysuru 0 dbdd). dod-1dO 8vaod eQsôrv idO dddet 

13 

K.M. Mahadevaswamy 
Prasanna 

G.V. Ramachandra 

Swaroopa Rani .K.M. 

Lokesh .L. 

Ramaswamy .R. 

Renuka.G. 

Manjula .G. 

Amitha .C.V. 

Jdab: sodJJ SQSYôriert "Service Excellence" Jaabd ar oci �sd BddeBabr 
esoioetribd ur. (dod-1)

Sunil Kumar .A.A. 

Somashekhar .M.K.

,.d.), 

Somashekhar .B. 

C.E,s.C. MYSORE

Chandrashekar.B.S. 

CHAMUNDESHVWARI 

Company ldentity Number[CIN]:- U40109KA20045GCO35177 

**** 

SUPPLY CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of Karnataka Undertaking) 
Corporate Office,
CESC, Mysuru-570017 
Web Site: wwW.cescmnysore.org. 
E-mail lD:gmhrd@cescmysore.org 

Designation 

Chief Engineer (Electy)

Chief General Manager (1A) (/c) & 
Controller of Accounts

Controler of Accounts

ELECTRICITY 

General Manager (Commercial) 

General Manager (Tech/Procurement) 

General Manager (Project) 

Oo: 10 JAN 2024 

General Manager (Accounts & Revenue)

General Manager (Budget & Resource) 

Superintending Engineer (Ele)

Superintending Engineer (Ele)

Superintending Engineer (Ele) 

Superintending Engineer (Ele)

Superintending Engineer (Ele) (/c) 

Place of Work 

0&M Zone, Mysuru 

0&M Zone, Mysuru 

0&M Zone, Hassan 

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

0&M Zone, Mysuru 

O&M Circle, Mysuru 

0&M Circle, 
Ch.Nagara-Kodagu 

0&M Circle, Mandya 

0&M Circle, Hassan 

doLOTRAag tjeo: Jra saaFUa, O. 29, Jabarnd, 2e Bo3, bJz, a,odi -S70017
Registered Office: Corporate Office, # 29, Vijayanagara, 2nd Stage, Hinkal, Mysuru-570017. 



SI No Employee Name Smt/Sri 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Hema .M.Y. 

Karthik .J. 

Ramesh.P. 

Ateega Tabassum

Vinutha .K.L.

Pruthvi .B. 

Hemalatha.T. 

Uma .H. 

Prathibha .B.A. 

Tasneema Tabassum

Nirupama .M.P.

Indrani .D. 

Sujatha .M.K.

Chikkasiddegowda .P. 

Shivakumar.K.B. 

N. Tara 

Shwetha .M.S 

Annapoorna .H. 

Poornachandra Tejaswi .R. 

Anitha .S.B. 

Anand.C.S. 

Maheshkumar .G.M. 

Pradeep .G. 

Vasanthkumar .R. 

Anitha Bai .S. 

H.K. Ramesh 

Shivakumar .K.N. 

Manjunath .s. 

Vinutha.Y.R. 

Arjun .G.M. 

Designation 

Deputy General Manager (Training) 

Deputy General Manager
(Procurement) 

Deputy General Manager (Project-1) 

Deputy General Manager (Project-2) 

Deputy General Manager (EBC)

Deputy GeneralManager (Tech)

Deputy General Manager (DSM)

Deputy General Manager (MIS)

Deputy General Manager (RA-1)

Deputy General Manager (RA-2)

Deputy GeneralManager (Civil)

Deputy General Manager (Tracklead) 

Deputy General Manager (Commercial) 

Deputy General Manager (TAQC)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele) 

Executive Engineer (Ele) 

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele) 

Executive Engineer (Ele) 

Executive Engineer (Ele) 

Place of Work 

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

Corporate Office, Mysuru

Corporate Office, Mysuru 

0&M Circle, Mysuru

0&M Circle, Ch.Nagara-Kodagu 

0&M Circle, Mandya

0&M Circle, Hassan 

0&M Division, NR Mohalla 

0&M Division, VV Mohalla 

0&M Division, Nanjangudu 

0&M Division, Hunsur 

0&M Division, KR Nagar 

0&M Division, Chamarajanagar 

0&M Division, Madikeri

0&M Division, Mandya 

0&M Division, Maddur 

O&M Division, Pandavapura 

0&M Division, Nagamangala 

0&M Division, KR Pete 

0&M Division, Hassan 

ioeOTAbd seje: a 5aFUat, Jo. 29, Jaadd, 23e dog, Jd, a doo -S7OO17

Registered office: Corporate Office, # 29, Vijayanagara, 2nd Stage, Hinkal, Mysuru-s70017. 



SI No Employee Name Smt/Sri 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Manjunath.T.C. 

Ambika .R. 

Mohankumar.K. 

Yogesh.C. 

Nagesh .B.K. 

Designation 

Executive Engineer (Ele)

sejeð s,3/a.8.

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Ele)

Executive Engineer (Civil)

Executive Engineer (Civil)

ba, 2o®Nabo (), TORT• Ua, giodd/b•r dad aOb3ra.

Place of Work 

0&M Division, Sakaleshpura 

0&M Division, Channarayapatna 

0&M Division, Holenarasipura 

0&M Zone, Mysuru 

0&M Zone, Hassan 

" envad, MIS B•as, Jrlai soaiarUcb, ydod wdd anbaañ sorlo arad Website s Upload rañ. 

doeoc3 djeð, Srio SoaiYFUOd, do. 29, Jsabsnd, 2de Bod, Bdse, d,d -s70017 
Registered Office: Corporate Office, # 29, Vijayanagara, 2nd Stage, Hinkal, Mysuru-570017. 
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